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Valpo VS Ball State - 2/3/2023

Results - Valpo vs Ball State
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

CBALL-IN1 1:35.20

Chaye, Owen S 21 Burns, Michael P 20

Mitsynskyy, Michael 19 Siewers, Jacob S 18

24.32 26.73 20.8423.31

BBALL-IN2 1:36.63

Jennings, Sam M 21 Wolfred, Jack 22

Pheifer, Ethan P 20 Riester, Landyn M 22

25.51 26.29 21.4823.35

ABALL-IN3 x1:36.68

Clarkston, Benjamin B 19 Berryman, Noah C 22

Young, Mason K 19 Handshoe, Bryce D 22

25.18 27.32 21.0823.10

AVU-IN4 1:38.55

Oostman, Jackson P 19 Stangeland, Brendan Z 19

Mai, Timothy I 19 Little, Brett G 20

25.56 27.08 21.3624.55

BVU-IN5 1:39.45

Wolf, Dathan P 19 Suarez, Jeremy M 18

Snider, Luke L 19 Jaegers, Ian J 20

25.36 27.44 22.4824.17

CVU-IN6 x1:44.04

Cullinan, Owen W 18 Welker, Ethan S 19

Berzai, Andrew J 19 Helmboldt, Ricky T 19

27.81 27.98 23.6024.65

 
#2  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 21Moody, Zachary Z1 10:00.76

27.38 30.21 30.6330.63

30.84 30.79 30.73 30.64

30.75 30.66 30.59 30.56

30.50 30.33 30.16 30.00

29.85 29.66 29.04 26.81

BALL-IN 19Ayres, Logan2 10:00.98

27.53 30.02 30.5630.40

30.39 30.34 30.52 30.57

30.40 30.48 30.51 30.42

30.29 30.40 30.33 30.15

29.96 30.15 29.72 27.84

BALL-IN 22Eddy, Alexander3 10:09.71

25.86 28.49 29.6429.20

29.59 29.93 30.60 30.84

31.10 31.22 30.99 31.33

31.64 32.10 32.26 32.35

32.47 32.70 30.00 27.40

VU-IN 19Kennedy, Cole C4 10:10.85

27.34 29.92 30.9531.14

30.70 30.73 31.11 30.98

30.93 31.30 30.48 30.92

30.76 30.95 30.57 30.73

30.82 31.02 30.45 29.05

VU-IN 18Liebmann, Eli5 10:27.48

27.17 30.08 31.0630.56

31.12 31.51 31.82 32.04

32.36 32.47 32.35 31.89

32.28 32.11 32.35 32.65

31.77 31.61 31.75 28.53

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T6 10:28.62

27.54 30.34 1:01.97

1:35.56 32.05 32.17

32.19 31.94

32.38 32.08

31.55 31.45 30.80

VU-IN 21Daniels, Brian C7 x10:38.05

27.41 30.62 31.7431.40

31.97 32.13 32.32 32.43

32.28 32.51 32.71 32.83

32.60 32.95 32.70 32.46

32.11 32.26 31.80 30.82

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 21Chaye, Owen S1 1:43.73

23.36 26.17 26.6227.58

BALL-IN 22Maurer, Aiden2 1:44.50

24.21 26.42 26.5827.29

BALL-IN 19Reed, Kenny C3 1:48.53

24.34 27.74 27.9328.52

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P4 1:49.63

24.59 27.56 28.3329.15

VU-IN 19Berzai, Andrew J5 1:50.94

25.10 27.89 29.0428.91

VU-IN 19Mai, Timothy I6 1:53.64

25.24 27.86 29.7430.80

VU-IN 20Lorr, Logan A7 x2:05.31

27.82 31.20 33.3832.91

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 21Garberick, Joey R1 50.22

24.37 25.85

BALL-IN 19Kruglov, Max A2 54.06

26.46 27.60

VU-IN 19Wolf, Dathan P3 54.58

26.58 28.00

BALL-IN 21Jennings, Sam M4 55.14

27.23 27.91

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *5 58.67

28.39 30.28

VU-IN 18Cullinan, Owen W6 59.35

28.73 30.62

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 22Berryman, Noah C1 1:00.32

28.28 32.04

VU-IN 19Stangeland, Brendan Z2 1:00.44

28.61 31.83

BALL-IN 20Pheifer, Ethan P3 1:00.70

28.31 32.39

VU-IN 18Suarez, Jeremy M4 1:02.21

29.72 32.49

VU-IN 19Snider, Luke L5 1:04.38

30.29 34.09

VU-IN 19Sessler, Tyler A6 x1:05.66

30.84 34.82

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 19Mitsynskyy, Michael1 1:57.94

26.72 29.91 30.7930.52

VU-IN 18Mantz, Matthew A2 1:59.84

26.46 30.81 31.1531.42

VU-IN 19Welker, Ethan S3 2:00.97

26.80 30.25 31.9232.00

BALL-IN 21Zishka, Zach D4 2:01.06

26.61 30.92 31.5332.00

VU-IN 19Helmboldt, Ricky T5 2:05.12

29.29 31.48 32.1132.24

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 22Wolfred, Jack1 21.21

BALL-IN 18Siewers, Jacob S2 21.44

BALL-IN 19Clarkston, Benjamin B3 21.81

VU-IN 18Martin, Anthony R4 22.21

VU-IN 20Little, Brett G5 22.27

VU-IN 20Jaegers, Ian J6 23.22

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 19Young, Mason K1 47.53

22.68 24.85

BALL-IN 22White, Patrick S2 48.02

22.72 25.30
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(#9  Men 100 Yard Free)

VU-IN 18Martin, Anthony R3 48.81

23.83 24.98

BALL-IN 22Eddy, Alexander4 49.45

24.15 25.30

BALL-IN 20Manning, Reece S5 x50.51

24.09 26.42

VU-IN 18Suarez, Jeremy M6 50.54

24.32 26.22

VU-IN 20Jaegers, Ian J7 52.57

25.17 27.40

VU-IN 20Lorr, Logan A8 x56.65

26.56 30.09

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 19Ayres, Logan1 1:57.23

26.87 29.31 30.3630.69

BALL-IN 21Zishka, Zach D2 1:59.38

27.72 29.65 30.9731.04

BALL-IN 19Clarkston, Benjamin B3 1:59.56

29.28 30.40 29.0830.80

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P4 2:00.20

27.15 29.96 30.7932.30

VU-IN 18Cullinan, Owen W5 2:10.88

30.48 31.76 34.7433.90

VU-IN 19Gutierrez Morales, Santiago *6 2:11.95

30.75 32.41 34.8233.97

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 22Berryman, Noah C1 2:14.09

31.42 34.26 33.8234.59

VU-IN 19Berzai, Andrew J2 2:14.12

30.10 34.28 34.9334.81

VU-IN 19Stangeland, Brendan Z3 2:14.88

30.86 34.40 34.8434.78

BALL-IN 22Wolfred, Jack4 2:18.07

29.65 34.79 37.2636.37

VU-IN 18Liebmann, Eli5 2:19.93

31.53 35.90 36.3736.13

VU-IN 21Daniels, Brian C6 x2:34.32

33.85 40.05 40.0540.37

 
#12  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BALL-IN 20Pheifer, Ethan P1 4:52.62

24.63 27.96 29.1328.91

29.36 30.20 31.03 31.25

31.50 28.65

VU-IN 19Helmboldt, Ricky T2 4:54.22

26.98 29.26 30.0229.65

29.78 29.85 30.11 30.00

29.89 28.68

VU-IN 19Kennedy, Cole C3 4:59.44

27.22 29.39 30.4630.01

30.42 30.47 30.79 30.77

30.50 29.41

BALL-IN 22Maurer, Aiden4 4:59.56

26.15 29.12 31.0530.67

31.19 31.15 31.22 31.12

30.01 27.88

BALL-IN 21Jennings, Sam M5 5:04.99

27.34 29.74 30.8630.34

31.01 31.44 31.72 31.36

30.98 30.20

VU-IN 20Koetter, Alex T6 5:06.59

27.28 29.98 30.9330.52

31.06 31.39 32.07 31.63

31.39 30.34

VU-IN 19Wolf, Dathan P7 x5:17.70

27.60 31.57 32.5031.88

33.46 33.51 33.46 33.56

30.67 29.49

 
#13  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Mai, Timothy I1 54.26

25.43 28.83

VU-IN 18Mantz, Matthew A2 55.95

26.05 29.90

VU-IN 19Snider, Luke L3 55.97

26.36 29.61

VU-IN 19Sessler, Tyler A4 x56.31

26.13 30.18

BALL-IN 22Handshoe, Bryce D--- X50.53

23.56 26.97

BALL-IN 19Reed, Kenny C--- X52.14

24.20 27.94

BALL-IN 20Burns, Michael P--- X52.51

24.40 28.11

BALL-IN 22Riester, Landyn M--- X53.13

24.91 28.22

 
#15  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-IN 19Oostman, Jackson P1 4:18.94

27.32 31.46 32.7933.19

37.44 38.12 30.65 27.97

VU-IN 19Helmboldt, Ricky T2 4:27.34

29.36 32.15 34.4135.36

38.52 38.20 30.41 28.93

VU-IN 19Welker, Ethan S3 4:27.39

27.56 31.15 34.8435.77

38.85 38.50 30.91 29.81

VU-IN 19Berzai, Andrew J4 x4:32.42

27.47 32.60 35.7137.40

37.23 37.47 32.92 31.62

VU-IN 18Liebmann, Eli5 x4:33.54

28.79 33.72 36.2238.12

37.58 37.49 32.83 28.79

BALL-IN 19Kruglov, Max A--- X4:16.02

26.33 30.21 32.5633.07

37.17 36.62 30.64 29.42

BALL-IN 19Mitsynskyy, Michael--- X4:18.96

26.82 30.26 33.3434.24

37.86 38.12 30.36 27.96

BALL-IN 21Moody, Zachary Z--- X4:24.40

29.95 33.01 33.6835.08

37.98 37.59 29.42 27.69

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVU-IN1 1:28.33

Suarez, Jeremy M 18 Wolf, Dathan P 19

Martin, Anthony R 18 Little, Brett G 20

22.62 22.15 21.8621.70

BVU-IN2 1:31.96

Stangeland, Brendan Z 19 Snider, Luke L 19

Gutierrez Morales, Santiago * 19Jaegers, Ian J 20

22.94 22.86 22.7523.41

CVU-IN3 x1:32.39

Cullinan, Owen W 18 Mantz, Matthew A 18

Daniels, Brian C 21 Mai, Timothy I 19

23.51 23.04 22.8423.00

DVU-IN4 x1:38.45

Koetter, Alex T 20 Sessler, Tyler A 19

Lorr, Logan A 20 Kennedy, Cole C 19

24.74 23.41 25.3424.96

ABALL-IN--- X1:24.30

Berryman, Noah C 22 Wolfred, Jack 22

Garberick, Joey R 21 Chaye, Owen S 21

23.36 20.50 19.7720.67
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(#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BBALL-IN--- X1:24.42

Handshoe, Bryce D 22 Siewers, Jacob S 18

Young, Mason K 19 White, Patrick S 22

21.74 20.58 20.8621.24

CBALL-IN--- X1:26.65

Reed, Kenny C 19 Clarkston, Benjamin B 19

Pheifer, Ethan P 20 Burns, Michael P 20

21.84 21.64 21.9621.21

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Ball State University 155

2. Valparaiso University 99


